
Wednesday, August 28 Bristol EXP

Thursday, August 29 Faculty/Staff Opening Day

Tuesday, September 3 Classes begin

Tuesday, September 17  Flex start classes begin

Monday, October 14 Indigenous Peoples Day - No classes

Friday, October 18 First half ends

Monday, October 28 Second half begins

Monday, October 21 - Friday, October 25 Mid-semester progress

Thursday, November 7 Assessment Day - No classes

Monday, November 11 Veterans Day - No classes

Thursday, November 28 - Friday, November 29 Thanksgiving - No classes

Friday, December 13 Classes end

Monday, December 23 Wintersession begins

Wednesday, January 1 New Years Day - No classes

Friday, January 10 Wintersession ends

Monday, January 20 Martin Luther King Day

Tuesday, January 21 Faculty/Staff Opening Day 

Wednesday, January 22 Classes begin 

Wednesday, February 5 Flex start classes begin 

Monday, February 17 Presidents Day - No classes

Thursday, February 27 Professional Development Day 

Friday, March 7 First half ends 

Monday, March 17 - Friday, March 21 Spring Break 

Monday, March 24 - Friday, March 28 Mid-semester Progress 

Monday, March 31 Second half begins 

Monday, April 21 Patriots Day - No classes

Wednesday, May 14 Classes end 

Saturday, May 17 Commencement 

Monday, June 2 Classes begin 

Thursday, June 19 Juneteenth Day - No classes

Friday, July 4 Independence Day - No classes

Saturday, July 12 Classes end 

Monday, June 2 Classes begin 

Thursday, June 19 Juneteenth Day - No classes

Friday, July 4 Independence Day - No classes

Friday, August 22 Classes end 

Monday, July 14 Classes begin 

Friday, August 22 Classes end 

Summer I - 6 weeks

Summer II - 12 weeks

Summer III - 6 weeks 
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